MIL 5 at Kihei Aquatic Center ( 01/22/11-01/22/11)

01/22/11
DiveMeets.Com Event Detailed Results 17:50:07 (IR

High School Girls 1m (11 Dives) Final

Referee : William Sutton

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11
Judge J1 Sutton, William (USA)
Judge J2 Wildberger, Tina (USA)
Judge J3 Ranney, Keith (USA)

Place Score Diver

1 394.65 Caitlin E Curammeng (BHS)

. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 1.7 1m 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.00 35.70 35.70 1
2104C 22 1m 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.8 17.50 38.50 74.20 1
35122D 19 1m 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.3 19.00 36.10 110.30 1
4 301B 1.7 1m 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 25.50 135.80 1
5302C 1.6 1m 65 65 7.5 6.8 20.50 32.80 168.60 1
6 202A 1.7 1m 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 33.15 201.75 1
7 203C 20 1m 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.7 20.00 40.00 241.75 1
8401B 1.5 1m 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.3 22.00 33.00 274.75 1
9403B 24 1m 55 6.0 6.0 5.8 17.50 42.00 316.75 1
105221D 1.7 1m 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.8 20.50 34.85 351.60 1
115231D 21 1m 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.8 20.50 43.05 394.65 1
2 236.25 Danielle Calubaquib (BHS)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Avg Net Total Current Place
1101C 1.2 1m 25 2.0 2.0 2.2 6.50 7.80 7.80 5
2102B 1.5 1m 65 6.0 6.0 6.2 18.50 27.75 35.55 3
35121D 1.7 1m 4.0 35 4.0 3.8 11.50 19.55 55.10 5
4401C 14 1m 5.0 45 5.0 4.8 14.50 20.30 75.40 4
5402C 1.6 1m 55 4.0 4.5 4.7 14.00 22.40 97.80 4
6 201A 1.7 1m 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.3 13.00 22.10 119.90 4
7 202C 1.5 1m 45 4.0 4.0 4.2 12.50 18.75 138.65 3
8 301C 1.6 1m 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.3 13.00 20.80 159.45 2
9 302C 1.6 1m 55 55 55 5.5 16.50 26.40 185.85 2
10 5211A 1.8 1m 45 35 4.0 4.0 12.00 21.60 207.45 2
11103C 1.6 1m 6.5 55 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 236.25 2
3 193.50 ClarissalL Logsdon (BHS) Scratched
| Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Avg Net Total Current Place
1102B 1.5 1m 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 29.25 29.25 2
25121D 1.7 1m 55 55 55 5.5 16.50 28.05 57.30 2
3103C 1.6 1m 5.0 55 55 5.3 16.00 25.60 82.90 2
4 201A 1.7 1m 5.0 45 5.0 4.8 14.50 24.65 107.55 2
5202A 1.7 1m 55 55 55 5.5 16.50 28.05 135.60 2
65221D 1.7 1m 55 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 30.60 166.20 2
7401C 14 1m 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 27.30 193.50 2
8 301C 1.6 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4
9 302C 1.6 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4
105122D 1.9 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4
11 402C 1.6 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4
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4 121.20 Sierra A Ludwig (SH) Scratched
| Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Avg Net Total Current Place
1101C 1.2 1m 45 5.0 4.5 4.7 14.00 16.80 16.80 3
2102C 14 1m 4.0 35 3.5 3.7 11.00 15.40 32.20 5
3201A 1.7 1m 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.7 14.00 23.80 56.00 4
4 202C 1.5 1m 40 45 4.5 4.3 13.00 19.50 75.50 5
5401C 1.4 1m 45 5.0 4.5 4.7 14.00 19.60 95.10 5
6 5211A 1.8 1m 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.8 14.50 26.10 121.20 3
7 301C 1.6 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 121.20 5
8 302C 1.6 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 121.20 4
9402C 1.6 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 121.20 4
10103C 1.6 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 121.20 4
115233D 2.5 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 121.20 4
5 119.75 Ashley M Chen (SH) Scratched
| Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Avg Net Total Current Place
1101C 1.2 1m 45 45 3.5 4.2 12.50 15.00 15.00 4
2102B 1.5 1m 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.7 11.00 16.50 31.50 4
3201A 1.7 1m 45 5.0 5.0 4.8 14.50 24.65 56.15 3
4 202C 1.5 1m 55 45 5.0 5.0 15.00 22.50 78.65 3
55211A 1.8 1m 45 45 45 4.5 13.50 24.30 102.95 3
6401C 1.4 1m 3.5 45 4.0 4.0 12.00 16.80 119.75 5
75111A 1.8 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5
8 301C 1.6 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4
9 302C 1.6 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4
10403C 2.2 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4
115233D 2.5 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4
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MIL 5 at Kihei Aquatic Center ( 01/22/11-01/22/11)

01/22/11
DiveMeets.Com Event Detailed Results 17:50:07 (IR

High School Boys 1m (11 dives) Final

Referee : William Sutton

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11
Judge J1 Sutton, William (USA)
Judge J2 Wildberger, Tina (USA)
Judge J3 Ranney, Keith (USA)

Place Score Diver

1 419.90 Ryan A Brem (BHS)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Avg Net Total Current Place
1104C 22 1m 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 46.20 46.20 1
2105C 24 1m 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.8 17.50 42.00 88.20 1
3301C 1.6 1m 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.7 20.00 32.00 120.20 2
4 303C 21 1m 4.0 4.5 45 4.3 13.00 27.30 147.50 2
55223D 23 1m 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.7 20.00 46.00 193.50 1
6401C 14 1m 85 7.5 8.5 8.2 24.50 34.30 227.80 1
7 403C 22 1m 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.2 18.50 40.70 268.50 2
8 201A 1.7 1m 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.2 18.50 31.45 299.95 2
95231D 21 1m 6.5 55 6.5 6.2 18.50 38.85 338.80 2
10 203C 20 1m 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 36.00 374.80 2
11 204C 22 1m 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.8 20.50 45.10 419.90 2
2 402.85 Austin T Howlett (SH)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103C 1.6 1m 75 75 7.5 7.5 22.50 36.00 36.00 2
2105B 26 1m 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 36.00 7
35134D 26 1m 55 55 55 5.5 16.50 42.90 78.90 1
4 301C 1.6 1m 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.2 18.50 29.60 108.50 1
5303B 24 1m 45 5.0 5.0 4.8 14.50 34.80 143.30 3
6 201C 1.5 1m 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.3 19.00 28.50 171.80 3
7 203B 23 1m 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.3 19.00 43.70 215.50 1
8401A 1.8 1m 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 37.80 253.30 1
9403B 24 1m 80 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 54.00 307.30 1
105233D 25 1m 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 48.75 356.05 1
11 5333D 26 1m 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 46.80 402.85 1
3 322.90 Roman P Deshong (KCS)

| Score .

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Avg Net Total Current Place
1101B 1.3 1m 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 21.45 21.45 3
2401B 15 1m 75 7.0 7.5 7.3 22.00 33.00 54.45 2
3 201A 1.7 1m 5.0 55 55 5.3 16.00 27.20 81.65 3
4 302C 1.6 1m 55 50 5.5 5.3 16.00 25.60 107.25 3
5104C 22 1m 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.2 18.50 40.70 147.95 2
6 301C 1.6 1m 6.0 55 6.5 6.0 18.00 28.80 176.75 2
7 202C 1.5 1m 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 27.00 203.75 3
85223D 23 1m 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.8 11.50 26.45 230.20 3
95122D 19 1m 6.0 45 55 5.3 16.00 30.40 260.60 3
10403C 22 1m 40 55 5.0 4.8 14.50 31.90 292.50 3
11103C 1.6 1m 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.3 19.00 30.40 322.90 3
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MIL 5 at Kihei Aquatic Center ( 01/22/11-01/22/11)

. 01/22/11
DiveMeets.Com Event Detailed Results 17:50:07 (IR

4 232.20 Sean A Domingo (BHS)

| Score .

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Avg Net Total Current Place
1101C 1.2 1m 40 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.50 16.20 16.20 5
2102C 1.4 1m 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.7 11.00 15.40 31.60 4
3201A 1.7 1m 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.2 15.50 26.35 57.95 4
4 202C 1.5 1m 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.2 15.50 23.25 81.20 4
55211A 1.8 1m 4,5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.00 27.00 108.20 4
6401C 1.4 1m 45 5.0 4.5 4.7 14.00 19.60 127.80 4
7 402C 1.6 1m 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 24.00 151.80 5
8 301C 1.6 1m 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.3 13.00 20.80 172.60 5
95121D 1.7 1m 45 35 4.0 4.0 12.00 20.40 193.00 4
10103C 1.6 1m 55 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 26.40 219.40 4
11 302C 1.6 1m 25 3.0 25 2.7 8.00 12.80 232.20 5
5 227.45 Casey S Kaya (BHS)

| Score .

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Avg Net Total Current Place
1101C 1.2 1m 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.2 15.50 18.60 18.60 4
2102C 14 1m 55 50 5.5 5.3 16.00 22.40 41.00 3
3201A 1.7 1m 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.7 11.00 18.70 59.70 5
4202C 1.5 1m 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 18.00 77.70 5
5401C 1.4 1m 55 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 23.10 100.80 5
6402C 1.6 1m 35 45 4.0 4.0 12.00 19.20 120.00 5
7 5211A 1.8 1m 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 27.00 147.00 3
8 301C 1.6 1m 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.50 21.60 168.60 4
9 302C 1.6 1m 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.7 11.00 17.60 186.20 5
105121D 1.7 1m 40 45 4.0 4.2 12.50 21.25 207.45 5
11103C 1.6 1m 40 45 4.0 4.2 12.50 20.00 227.45 4
6 57.60 Raven K Cariaga (BHS) Scratched

. Score >

I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Avg Net Total Current Place
1101C 1.2 1m 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.00 7.20 7.20 6
2 201A 1.7 1m 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.00 10.20 17.40 5
3401C 14 1m 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 16.80 34.20 6
4102C 14 1m 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.00 12.60 46.80 6
55111A 1.8 1m 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.00 10.80 57.60 6
6 202C 1.5 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 7
7 302C 1.6 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 7
8402C 1.6 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 7
9103C 1.6 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 7
10301C 1.6 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 7
115233D 2.5 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 7
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